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January 20226 December 2021 - 
12 December 2021

Monday 6 December
11:00 - 11:45 Presentation to Barrettstown  (St patricks NS 
Glencullen) - Madigan, Josepha
14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

Wednesday 8 December
minister on rota
09:12 - 10:00 Topical issues 
10:00 - 12:00 PMB
10:30 - 11:30 Commencement matters
11:00 - 12:00 RespectForSNAs minimum qualifications 
campaign – briefing from Fórsa
12:00 - 12:34 Leaders Questions- Minister on rota 
12:34 - 13:04 QPL-Minister on rota
13:04 - 13:50 Taoiseachs Questions
14:50 - 16:00 Government Business
15:00 - 21:30 votable business
16:00 Government Business 
17:30 - 19:30 FG PP Meeting (5 storey block)
23:30 - 00:00 Voting Block

Friday 10 December

Tuesday 7 December
10:30 - 11:30 Commencement matters 
14:00 - 14:34 Leaders Questions (LH)
14:34 - 15:04 Order of Business and QPL (LH)
15:04 - 15:50 Taoiseach's Questions (LH)
15:50 - 16:45 Motion re: Passenger Name Record data (50 mins 
fixed debate and 5 mins wrap) (Department of Justice)
16:45 - 19:00 Government Business

Thursday 9 December
09:00 - 10:30 Oral PQs Minister for Agriculture 
10:30 - 12:00 Oral PQs Minister for Enterprise
10:30 - 11:30 commencement matters 
11:00 - 12:00 Webex meeting scheduled: Meeting With MW & 
FH - Cisco Webex
12:00 - 12:34 Leaders Questions
12:00 - 13:00 Team Meeting
12:00 - 12:30 Team meeting LINK
12:34 - 13:04 QPL
13:44 - 17:15 Statements on the Seafood Taskforce Final Report 
October 2021 (Department of Agriculture, Food, and the 
Marine) (200 mins fixed debate and 10 min wrap)
17:15 - 18:03 Topical Issues
18:03 - 19:18 Lottery PMB

Saturday 11 December
11:30 - 15:00 Fernhill Community garden committee and 
Kilternan Scouts christmas fair  (Fernhill)

Sunday 12 December
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January 202213 December 2021 - 
19 December 2021

Monday 13 December
14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

Wednesday 15 December
minister on rota
09:12 - 10:00 Topical Issues
10:00 - 12:00 PMB
10:30 - 11:30 commencement matters
10:30 - 11:30 Draft proposal on School Inclusion Model (SIM) 
10:30 - 11:30 Webex meeting invitation: Minister Foley and 
Minister Madigan meeting with Special Ed officials re SIM - 
11:00 - 13:00 Light up a Light Laura Lynn (Stillorgan College of 
12:00 - 12:34 Leaders Questions- Minister on rota
12:34 - 13:04 QPL- minister on rota
13:04 - 13:14 Taoiseachs Questions
14:15 - 15:15 Motion re: Instruction to Committee. Animal 
15:00 - 21:30 votable business
15:15 - 16:10 Motion to Approve Appointment of one new 
16:10 - 22:00 Government Business
17:30 - 19:30 FG PP Meeting

Friday 17 December

Tuesday 14 December
10:30 - 11:30 Commencement matters
14:00 - 14:34 Leaders questions
14:34 - 15:04 Order of Business and QPL (LH)
15:04 - 15:50 Taoiseach's Questions (LH)
15:50 - 17:40 Pre European Council Statements (100 mins fixed 
debate and 10 mins wrap)
17:40 - 19:25 Appropriation Bill 2021. Order for Second Stage 
and Second Stage. To adjourn after half of full first round; 105 
mins (Department of Public Expenditure and Reform)

Thursday 16 December
09:00 - 10:30 Oral PQs- minister for transport
09:30 - 11:00 MinMB - Ó Foghlú, Seán
09:30 - 11:00 Webex meeting changed: MinMB - Sec Gens Office
10:30 - 12:00 Oral PQs Minister for finance
10:30 - 11:30 commencement matters
12:00 - 12:34 Leaders questions
12:00 - 13:00 Team Meeting
12:34 - 13:04 QPL
13:44 - 16:10 Statements on Covid-19 (Department of health 
and education)
16:10 - 16:58 Topical Issues
16:58 - 18:13 Lottery PMB

Saturday 18 December
16:00 - 17:00 FUNERAL:  (Mount Jerome Chapel (Harold's Cross))

Sunday 19 December
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January 202220 December 2021 - 
26 December 2021

Monday 20 December
14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing
16:30 - 17:30 Video and Bus Shelter Promo

Wednesday 22 December
15:00 - 21:30 votable business
17:30 - 19:30 FG PP Meeting

Friday 24 December

Tuesday 21 December
14:34 - 15:04 Order of Business  (LH)
15:04 - 15:50 Taoiseach's Questions (LH)

Thursday 23 December
12:00 - 13:00 Team Meeting

Saturday 25 December

Sunday 26 December
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January 202227 December 2021 - 
2 January 2022

Monday 27 December
14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

Wednesday 29 December
15:00 - 21:30 votable business
17:30 - 19:30 FG PP Meeting

Friday 31 December

Tuesday 28 December

Thursday 30 December
12:00 - 13:00 Team Meeting

Saturday 1 January

Sunday 2 January


